6/28/2021 Your Shopping Basket
Savings £985.61
@ eQuote VAT-Applicable ltems £823.13
< You've successfully saved a new eQuote - #1001757162851 X
Details Billing Shipping Payment method
Dell Precision 3650 Desktop - CA Tax exemption
D | am not tax exempt
Quote number # 1001757162851
Created June 28, 2021
Expires August 27, 2021
Created by
sgc41@cam.ac.uk
Items Quantity Unit Price Item total
.. £1,808.74 £1,808.74
Precision 3650 Tower - CAD 1
Discounted unit price: £823.13
Premier discount -£985.61
Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-5533629
Category Description Code SKU ID
Base Precision 3650 Tower CTO BASE GYAVG1Q [210-AYSV] 1
Processor 11th Generation Intel® Core™ i5-11600, G2BQPF7 [338-BZKT] [412- 146
12 MB Cache, 6 Core, 2.8 GHz t0 4.8 G AAWJ]
Hz, 65W TDP
Operating System Windows 10 Pro 64bit, English, Dutch, G189Y73 [619-AIGV] 11
French, German, Italian
Chassis Options Precision 3650 Tower with 460W (80 Pl  GGQZP86 [321-BGMH] 116
us Gold) PSU, Standard Front /0, no S
D Card Reader
Video Card Nvidia Quadro P400, 2GB, 3 mDP to DP  G35HI0B [490-BGNP] 6
adapter (Precision 3650T)
Thermal Cooling No Front Cooling Fan GYHIUL2 [384-BCGU] 412
Memory 16GB, 2x8GB, DDR4 UDIMM non-ECC GIYIZJS [370-AGEI] 3
Memory
Storage configuration (Boot ~ C1: M.2 SSD Boot + Optional M.2SSD  GN34UQD [449-BBWL] 276
Drive) (No SATA HDD)
1st Hard Disk Drive No Hard Drive GMKBOS5E [400-AKZR] 8
2nd Hard Disk Drive No Hard Drive GMKBOS5E [400-AKZR] 637
3rd Hard Disk Drive No Hard Drive GMKBOS5E [400-AKZR] 54
4th Hard Disk Drive No Hard Drive GMKBOS5E [400-AKZR] 51
1st M.2 NVMe SSD 512GB PCle NVMe™ Class 40 M.2 SSD  GX528JL [412-AATT] [400- 102
BLQY]
Additional M.2 NVMe SSD No Hard Drive GMKBOSE [400-AKZR] 202
Raid Connectivity No Raid GI9BYT4Q [780-BBCJ] 1009
CD ROM/DVD ROM 8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive  GI5ZR71 [429-ABDW] [429- 16
ABKQ]
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Category

Optical Software

Keyboard

Mouse

Additional Network Add-in-
cards

Wireless

Driver
PCle 1/0 Add-in-cards

Optional Integrated Video or
USB Ports

Internal Speakers
Dust Protection
Cable Cover
Power Cord

Documentation/Disks

EPEAT 2018
ENERGY STAR

Operating System Recovery
Options

Windows AutoPilot

Microsoft Application
Software

Security Software

Intel Active Management
Technology

Non-Microsoft Application
Software

Order Information
UPC Label

TPM Securty
Placemat

Packaging

FGA Module

Label

Processor Branding

Shipping Box Labels -
Standard
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Your Shopping Basket
Description

Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Wi
ndows 10 and DVD drive (without Medi

a)

Dell Wired Keyboard-KB216 - UK (QWE
RTY) - Black

Dell Optical Mouse-MS116 - Black

No Additional Network Card Selected (I
ntegrated NIC included)

No Wireless LAN Card (no WiFi enable
ment)

No Wireless LAN
Not selected in this configuration

Additional HDMI 2.0 Port

No Internal Speaker

No Dust Filter Included

No Secure Cable Cover included
UK/Irish Power Cord

English, French, German, Italian, Dutch
Shipping Docs

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)
ENERGY STAR Qualified

0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Windows AutoPilot

No Productivity Software, Exception On
ly

No Anti-Virus Software

Intel® Management Engine disabled

Dell Applications for Windows 10

Dell Order

No UPC Label

Dell Precision TPM

Quick setup guide, Precision 3650

Shipping Material for MT EMEA- EPEAT
Certification

Custom BTO Configuration

Precision 3650, 460W Gold Reg Label E
MEA

11th Gen Intel Core i5 non-vPro label

Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Shi
p Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD S
ize, RAM)

Code

GWNM30Y

GWS54EJI

GZ4U3TJ

GPQ31WV

GE7Y41P

GW1SM6D
GY2RECF

GYOQ7V1

GK95QLS
GKWO8R1
G3AM1CT
G8KPR6Y

GO89PUN

GBUSCHM

G6J34SM

GLA90Q1

GYEO2AP

GDFAG10

GD4K19S

G3UK6TH

GT2S1F6

G2FE1IU

GJTP346

GTMEH6P

GQTAYH7

GY7ISFU

CTOFGA

G6XAHS5J

G2HQMXF

GDEO4U8

SKU

[658-BBTV]

[580-ADDF]

[570-ABJO]

[555-BBJO]

[555-BBFO]

[555-BBNI]
[817-BBBC]

[492-BCLL]

[520-AARK]
[750-ABLX]
[325-BDLR]
[450-AAFM]

[340-ACCX]

[379-BDZB]
[387-BBLW]

[620-AALW]

[340-CKSZ]

[630-AAXE]

[650-AAAM]

[631-ACWK]

[658-BFBL]

[799-AANV]
[389-BDCE]
[340-ACBY]
[340-CVFC]

[340-CPPK] [328-
BBCX]

[817-BBCE]

[389-DZHR]

[340-CUEW]

[293-10049] [494-
31478]

597

12

13

19

666

36

18

37

376

20

21

200331

122

200013

291

1002

1014

49

1003

111

292

297

60

465

572

676

749

200423
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Category Description Code

Dell Services: Hardware Basic Onsite Service 12 Months, 172 Mo GMUZOKB
Support nth(s)

Dell Services: Extended Basic Onsite Service, 60 Month(s) GBIYZWO
Service

Anti Theft Device & Asset Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress G360NQA
Tagging (service tag, model, MAC address, cust
omer PO, order no)

SKU ID
[709-BBUK] 29
[199-BDNG] 30

[293-10023] [494- 67
31477]

Item total: £823.13

Savings £985.61

VAT-Applicable Items £823.13

Smart Selection: Delivery Conditions - Products are dispatched within the next working day (excl. bank holidays and weekends); Applies to orders pre-paid in full or payment
approved; Limited quantities available; Delivery date NOT guaranteed; Dell is not liable for any losses, costs, damages, charges or expenses caused by any delay; Software or

accessories may be delivered separately and arrive later, or may delay the order.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be

held responsible for errors in typography or photography.
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