

Savings

VAT-Applicable Items £823.13

You've successfully saved a new eQuote - #1001757162851

Item total

£985.61

×

Details

Billing

Shipping

Payment method

Dell Precision 3650 Desktop - CA

Quote number # 1001757162851

Created June 28, 2021 Expires August 27, 2021 Created by sgc41@cam.ac.uk

Tax exemption I am not tax exempt

Items

Precision 3650 Tower - CAD

Discounted unit price: £823.13

£1,808.74 £1,808.74

**Unit Price** 

Premier discount

-£985.61

Quantity

1

Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-5533629						
Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID		
Base	Precision 3650 Tower CTO BASE	GYAVG1Q	[210-AYSV]	1		
Processor	11th Generation Intel® Core™ i5-11600, 12 MB Cache, 6 Core, 2.8 GHz to 4.8 G Hz, 65W TDP	G2BQPF7	[338-BZKT] [412- AAWJ]	146		
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro 64bit, English, Dutch, French, German, Italian	G189Y73	[619-AIGV]	11		
Chassis Options	Precision 3650 Tower with 460W (80 Pl us Gold) PSU, Standard Front I/O, no S D Card Reader	GGQZP86	[321-BGMH]	116		
Video Card	Nvidia Quadro P400, 2GB, 3 mDP to DP adapter (Precision 3650T)	G35HI0B	[490-BGNP]	6		
Thermal Cooling	No Front Cooling Fan	GYHIUL2	[384-BCGU]	412		
Memory	16GB, 2x8GB, DDR4 UDIMM non-ECC Memory	G9YIZJS	[370-AGEI]	3		
Storage configuration (Boot Drive)	C1: M.2 SSD Boot + Optional M.2 SSD (No SATA HDD)	GN34UQD	[449-BBWL]	276		
1st Hard Disk Drive	No Hard Drive	GMKB05E	[400-AKZR]	8		
2nd Hard Disk Drive	No Hard Drive	GMKB05E	[400-AKZR]	637		
3rd Hard Disk Drive	No Hard Drive	GMKB05E	[400-AKZR]	54		
4th Hard Disk Drive	No Hard Drive	GMKB05E	[400-AKZR]	51		
1st M.2 NVMe SSD	512GB PCIe NVMe™ Class 40 M.2 SSD	GX528JL	[412-AATT] [400- BLQY]	102		
Additional M.2 NVMe SSD	No Hard Drive	GMKB05E	[400-AKZR]	202		
Raid Connectivity	No Raid	G9BYT4Q	[780-BBCJ]	1009		
CD ROM/DVD ROM	8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Drive	GI5ZR71	[429-ABDW] [429- ABKQ]	16		

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Optical Software	Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Wi ndows 10 and DVD drive (without Medi a)	GWNM30Y	[658-BBTV]	597
Keyboard	Dell Wired Keyboard-KB216 - UK (QWE RTY) - Black	GW54EJI	[580-ADDF]	4
Mouse	Dell Optical Mouse-MS116 - Black	GZ4U3TJ	[570-ABJ0]	12
Additional Network Add-incards	No Additional Network Card Selected (I ntegrated NIC included)	GPQ31WV	[555-BBJO]	13
Wireless	No Wireless LAN Card (no WiFi enable ment)	GE7Y41P	[555-BBFO]	19
Driver	No Wireless LAN	GW1SM6D	[555-BBNI]	7
PCIe I/O Add-in-cards	Not selected in this configuration	GY2RECF	[817-BBBC]	666
Optional Integrated Video or USB Ports	Additional HDMI 2.0 Port	GYOQ7V1	[492-BCLL]	36
Internal Speakers	No Internal Speaker	GK95QLS	[520-AARK]	18
Dust Protection	No Dust Filter Included	GKW08R1	[750-ABLX]	37
Cable Cover	No Secure Cable Cover included	G3AM1CT	[325-BDLR]	376
Power Cord	UK/Irish Power Cord	G8KPR6Y	[450-AAFM]	20
Documentation/Disks	English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs	G089PUN	[340-ACCX]	21
EPEAT 2018	EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)	GBU8CHM	[379-BDZB]	200331
ENERGY STAR	ENERGY STAR Qualified	G6J34SM	[387-BBLW]	122
Operating System Recovery Options	OS-Windows Media Not Included	GLA90Q1	[620-AALW]	200013
Windows AutoPilot	No Windows AutoPilot	GYEO2AP	[340-CKSZ]	291
Microsoft Application Software	No Productivity Software, Exception On ly	GDFAG10	[630-AAXE]	1002
Security Software	No Anti-Virus Software	GD4K19S	[650-AAAM]	1014
Intel Active Management Technology	Intel® Management Engine disabled	G3UK6TH	[631-ACWK]	49
Non-Microsoft Application Software	Dell Applications for Windows 10	GT2S1F6	[658-BFBL]	1003
Order Information	Dell Order	G2FE1IU	[799-AANV]	111
UPC Label	No UPC Label	GJTP346	[389-BDCE]	292
TPM Securty	Dell Precision TPM	G1MEH6P	[340-ACBY]	297
Placemat	Quick setup guide, Precision 3650	GQTAYH7	[340-CVFC]	60
Packaging	Shipping Material for MT EMEA- EPEAT Certification	GY7ISFU	[340-CPPK] [328- BBCX]	465
FGA Module	Custom BTO Configuration	CTOFGA	[817-BBCE]	572
Label	Precision 3650, 460W Gold Reg Label E MEA	G6XAH5J	[389-DZHR]	676
Processor Branding	11th Gen Intel Core i5 non-vPro label	G2HQMXF	[340-CUEW]	749
Shipping Box Labels - Standard	Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Shi p Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD S ize, RAM)	GDE04U8	[293-10049] [494- 31478]	200423

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Dell Services: Hardware Support	Basic Onsite Service 12 Months, 12 Month(s)	GMUZ0KB	[709-BBUK]	29
Dell Services: Extended Service	Basic Onsite Service, 60 Month(s)	GBIYZW0	[199-BDNG]	30
Anti Theft Device & Asset Tagging	Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (service tag, model, MAC address, cust omer PO, order no)	G360NQA	[293-10023] [494- 31477]	67

Item total: £823.13

Savings £985.61

VAT-Applicable Items £823.13

Smart Selection: Delivery Conditions - Products are dispatched within the next working day (excl. bank holidays and weekends); Applies to orders pre-paid in full or payment approved; Limited quantities available; Delivery date NOT guaranteed; Dell is not liable for any losses, costs, damages, charges or expenses caused by any delay; Software or accessories may be delivered separately and arrive later, or may delay the order.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.